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ETRRILUARIZZHEA, 4N1000M SFP 44Combo SFP 244M10/100/1000E&ERIRI450 -40°CEl
75°C SXEBJRSS ~ 264VACHES

BEIERIPUK /34 49~1000M SFP 449~Combo SFP 244M10/100/100085&RRJ450 -40°CEl
75°C XEBJRE85 ~ 264VACHEE 2N SHRIEIR

SRR A MRS, 4N1000M SFP 44Combo SFP 24/M0/100/100085& R RJ45] -40°CE)
75°C SNEBJESS5 ~ 264VACHLE, 2/ BatE 10 EBtER

SRR KRR AR, 4N1000M SFP 44Combo SFP 24410/100/100081&/RJ45 -40°CZEl
75°C XUEBJR85 ~ 264VACHEE 2/NERiE40 A BiER

BEHERRIIK R34 49~1000M SFP 449~Combo SFP 244~10/100/100081&RRJ450 -40°CEl
75°C SXEEIR85 ~ 264VACHEE 4N SIRIER

EIRRI KM 41N1000M SFP 449Combo SFP 244810/100/100081&R1RJ451 -40°CEl
75°C XEBJRE8S5 ~ 264VACHE 4NERIRT 0N ERR

SRR ARSI, 4N1000M SFP 44Combo SFP 24/MN0/100/100085&/RJ45] -40°CE)
75°C SNEBJESS ~ 264VACHLE, 4/ BEAtEA0/ s

SRR ARSI, 4N1000M SFP 4NCombo SFP 24/M0/100/100085& R RJ45 -40°CH)
75°C YXEBJESS ~ 264VACHtE 6 Zitigth

EIRRI KM, 41N1000M SFP 449Combo SFP 244810/100/100081&R1RJ451 -40°CEl
75°C XEBJRE85 ~ 264VACHEE 61 ERIRT 0 ERER

BEIRRIUK /34 49~1000M SFP 49~Combo SFP 244M~10/100/100081&RRJ450 -40°CEl
75°C XEEIR85 ~ 264VACHE 6NEARAONEIELR

SRR KRR AR, 4N1000M SFP 449NCombo SFP 24410/100/100081&/RJ45 -40°CZE
75°C XUEBJR85 ~ 264VACHEEE 8/ NZi&EtEER

SRR ARSI, 4N1000M SFP 4NCombo SFP 24/M0/100/100085& R RJ45 -40°CE)
75°C NUEEJES5 ~ 264VACHLE 8/ Bat10/ stk

BEHRRIIK M3 49~1000M SFP 449~Combo SFP 244~10/100/100081&RRJ450 -40°CEl
75°C XEEIR85 ~ 264VACHEE 8 NEARAONEIRLR

®2024 ZBEEE

IEEHEAK (IER) BRAT - RAMBEFERLBROEREA (IR ) BRATNER - AR ENFmETR - Tt
EBERREEBEATRGEMBER - XEIRS -

BolFmERNEANREETELAP - BAATNAFmILE - ERANIRAERDN

EABRREANA - MBNBEE - BASTEA - frEV24

www.avcomm.cn



http://www.avcomm.cn/

8026GXS "\ AVCOMM 28I

==

Iﬂ%ﬁﬁm%ﬁiﬂ — INDUSTRIAL IT —
{o} Emmis

=R

e IEEE 802.3 10Base-T Ethernet

IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX Fast Ethernet

IEEE 802.3u 100Base-FX Fast Ethernet Fiber

IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-T Gigabit Ethernet copper
IEEE 802.3z Gigabit Ethernet Fiber

IEEE 802.3x Flow Control and back-pressure

IEEE 802.3az (Energy Efficient Ethernet)

IEEE 802.1p Class of Service (CoS)

IEEE 802.1Q VLAN and GVRP

IEEE 802.1AB Link Layer Discovery Protocol (LLDP)

IEEE 802.1D-2004 Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol (RSTP)

IEEE 802.1S Multiple Spanning Tree Protocol (MSTP)

IEEE 801.1AX/802.3ad Link Aggregation Control Protocol (LACP)
IEEE 802.1x Port based Network Access Protocol

IEEE 1588 Precision Time Protocol v2

BE
ETF 56GbpsFlH SR ERMIR B AR
TR HIREIEE: 4Mb
HIREEERIESR: 41.67Mpps (1,488,000pps/port)
CPU Cotex-A9, max. 1.2GHz
RAM DDR3 2Gb
MACIHELE] 16K
=1 9216 Bytes
VLAN 256 VLANS, VLAN ID 1~4094
IGMP 44 512

S

24 x 10/100/1000M RJ45, Bi&EkL
4 x 100/1000M RJ45/SFP Combo (4 FB/4 0 8 2 BBO+2 5£0)

BAARIED 4 x 100/1000M SFP, DDM
TRELAKMIKZLT
2 x EBJR (P1/P2): IEE HIT=
1 x RERES REmisE: SIS, BUEASR: ST
1xDI: TS

=4t LED

AR 1 X2 qIT=
1 x FVRZE: NodeTRIEE: ZIT=, Owner TRIERE: £ITINME Owner/Node BE: BIT=, ¥im
5P BAT Ik
BRE&E(ERITR), $URaEn @TNE),

W N7 LED

FrRLAARIED EZER1000M(IBLT=), E=ZE 10M/100M (#BKTK)
BRI, SUREEN (TN,

FJk SFP LED %1 000M (FATED), 3= 100M (BHTR)

Console 1xRJ45, RS232, j45=: 115200.n.8.1

USB 1 x USB BFEE/EHHK

DO (&%) 1x DO: FétrBa=tat 0.5A/24V DC
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DI 1x DI. {i&: 0~10V, &: 11~30V
E= L) TR 10 FOERTE
BBilf
FEIRBIA:
SEVEHE AC110/220V (90-264VAC), 88~300VDC
2AC:28AC110/220V (90-264VAC), 88~300VDC
DCiIA: 48V ({XDCELS, HEDCANTER, HRIEFRXK)
T Max. 19.8W@110VAC, 24.2W@220VAC (7£ 20GT +8GSFPH)
(BEUREB15%ITR)
i&ﬁ%ﬂ gﬁ:vlvge_rbGUI, Comm*and Line Interface (CLI), IPv4/IPy6(RFC2f160), Telnet, SNMP v1/v2c/v3,
rap/Informs*, RMON, LLDP, DHCP server/client/Option 82, TFTP, System Log, SMTP
,,",E‘é‘ﬂ Flow Control, Rate Control, Port Mirror, CoS, QoS, RFC 2474 DiffServ
OF IGMP Snooping v1/v2/v3, IGMP Snooping Fast-Leave/Immediate-Leave, IGMP Query,
GMRP, IEEE802.1Q VLAN, QinQ, GVRP, Private VLAN
f’f@ IEEE 802.1X/RADIUS, TLS v1.2, HTTPs/SSH
R TACAC$+, Mutli-user aluthentication, IEI_EE8*02.1X MAB, DHCP Snooping/IPSG, Dynamic ARP
inspection, DoS/DDoS*, Adv. Port security*, SFTP
ERPSv2 (HW-based CFM), STP/RSTP/MSTP, eRSTP, Loop Protection*, Port
s Trunk/801.1AX/802.3ad LACP
Z#STP, RSTP, MRP(IEC62439-2)IRRI N
A aETER NTP, IEEE 1588 Precision Time Protocol v2 ,support SNTP
loT T MIHNY Modbus TCP, EtherNet/IP*, MQTT*, RESTful API* ,OPC UA/AE
Bz ATMSr*, ATMS OTA*
YN =Py AWS Agent*, Azure Agent*
an=| AIAS, ANMS
MIB ERPS MIB, MIB-II, Ethernet-like I\/IIB'*, P-BRIDGE MIB, Q-BRIDGE MIB, Bridge MIB, RMON
MIB Group 1, 2, 3, 9%, WoMaster Private MIB
i
T 19" , TU#ZR
n= I
R 025X, AC2/B02GHE ACLDC: 436 x 443 300 mm(Wx HX D)
- - : X 44 x 300 mm(W x H x D)
IPZ 1P40
5= =2.5KG (eEEA%)
HiR
RMERIEE -40°C~75°C, 0%~95% FEiS ik
EEEE -40°C~85°C
MTBF >2,000,000 /\EF
xR 5 &
EMI CISPR 22, FCC part 15B Class A
EMC EN50121-4 for Railway Roadside ,cUL 508.
1EC IEC61850-3 ready
IEEE IEEE1613 ready
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100Base FX

AVC-SFP-FX-SX (550m) | j&4: 850 nm
B8

AVC-SFP-FX-S (2km) B 1310 nm

=<1 - AVC-SFP-FX-10 (10km) | i&i: 1310 nm

1000Base FX

" AVC-SFP-SX (550m) | i&Zf<: 850 nm
EZ 0]

AVC-SFP-LX-S (2km) i 1310 nm

J=2F = AVC-SFP-LX-10 (10km) | iff&: 1310 nm
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Ao 4x 100/1000M E&[T / 100/1000M
23] TheesH SFP S¢11, 301 LED FRRstRsikas
AEEN:
24x 100/1000M RJ-45 ] 4?:@%
Z4 LED: X OO - 4%0O =
ESiE, RA& TR i LED FRiRAEES AT - 2 EFA 2 %0

4x 100/1000M
SFP 3¢
LED #RRGEIRTS

AVCOMM 281 8028GX8

1xDl Console, USB

1xDO

AR 1
_AC ByDCEE]E

FEIR 2
AC 5DC HJR

Np TERT

8028GX8-AC2/8028GX8-AC+DC
R~ 436 x 44 x 300 mm(W x H x D)
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11811
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